

**AMENDMENTS TO COUNCIL BILL 24-0478
(1st Reader Copy)**

By: Economic and Community Development Committee
{To be offered on the Council floor}

Amendment No. 1

On page 1, in line 2, strike “**1214-1224**” and substitute “**1214-1226**”; and, on that same page, in lines 4 and 17, in each instance, strike “1214-1224” and substitute “**1214-1226**”; and, on that same page, in lines 5 and 18, in each instance, strike “053-058)” and substitute “**053-059)**”.